Gordon Elliott May 2019.

Gross Result

1 Philip Ridden 67 -4.1
2 Andrew Minnikin 69 -2.6
3 James Walmsley 70 -0.7
4 Ben Lloyd 70 2.0
Nett Result

1 Ben Lloyd 70-3=67
2 Thomas Pattinson 82-14=68
3 Jack Lillie 75-5=70
4 Simon Coultas 74-4=70
Two’s

Philip Ridden 2@ 14£4.60
Andrew Minnikin 2@6 £4.60
James Walmsley 2 @ 14£4.60

Ben Lloyd 2 @ 14£4.60

Karl Mossom 2@12£4.60
Simon Coultas 2@6 £4.60

Jack Lillie 2@ 12£4.60
Patrick Small 2@6,2 @ 14 £9.20

Mark McCarthy
Andy Hay

lan John Smith

Chris McKenzie
CA lves

Thomas Pattinson

2 @ 14£4.60
2@6 £4.60
2@ 14£4.60
2@ 14£4.60
2 @ 14£4.60

2@6 £4.60

£30.00

£20.00

£15.00

£10.00

2.0
12.3
5.0

3.7

£30.00
£20.00
£15.00

£10.00



Andrew Tinker 2@ 14£4.60

Stephen James Farndell 2@6 £4.60
Andrew Elliott 2@6 £4.60
Steven White 2 @ 14£4.60
John Reed 2@ 12£4.60
lain Hush 2@6 £4.60

Anthony Carr 2 @ 14£4.60



