Gordon Elliott May 2019.

<u>Gross Result</u>

1	Philip Ridden	67	-4.1	£30.00
2	Andrew Minnikin	69	-2.6	£20.00
3	James Walmsley	70	-0.7	£15.00
4	Ben Lloyd	70	2.0	£10.00

<u>Nett Result</u>

1	Ben Lloyd	70 - 3 = 67	2.0	£30.00
2	Thomas Pattinson	82 - 14 = 68	12.3	£20.00
3	Jack Lillie	75 - 5 = 70	5.0	£15.00
4	Simon Coultas	74 - 4 = 70	3.7	£10.00

Two's

Philip Ridden	2@14£4.60
Andrew Minnikin	2@6 £4.60
James Walmsley	2@14£4.60
Ben Lloyd	2@14£4.60
Karl Mossom	2@12£4.60
Simon Coultas	2@6 £4.60
Jack Lillie	2@12£4.60
Patrick Small	2 @ 6, 2 @ 14 £9.20
Patrick Small Mark McCarthy	2 @ 6, 2 @ 14 £9.20 2 @ 14£4.60
	_ , _
Mark McCarthy	2 @ 14£4.60
Mark McCarthy Andy Hay	2 @ 14 £4.60 2 @ 6 £4.60
Mark McCarthy Andy Hay Ian John Smith	2 @ 14 £4.60 2 @ 6 £4.60 2 @ 14 £4.60

Andrew Tinker	2@14	£4.60	
Stephen James Farnde	ell	2@6	£4.60
Andrew Elliott	2@6	£4.60	
Steven White	2@14	£4.60	
John Reed	2 @ 12	£4.60	
lain Hush	2@6	£4.60	
Anthony Carr	2@14	£4.60	